## STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

	£1460		
MOITUBIRTHIO			T
SANTA PE			
FILE		1	
U.S.G.S.			
LANG OFFICE			
TRANSPORTER	OIL		
	GAS	1	
OPERATOR			
PRORATION OFFICE		L	

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 05-01-83 Page 1

PRORATION OFFICE	OR ALLOWABLE AND SPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS			
Operator  Meridian Oil Inc.				
Address				
PO Box 4289, Farmington,	NM 87499			
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Other (Please expiain)			
	Pool name change			
Change in Ownership Casinghead Gas C	Condensate :			
and address of previous owner				
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE				
Lease Name Weil No. Paol Name, including F	Formation   Xind of Lease   Lease			
Nye 14 Aztec Fruitla	and Sand State, Federal or Fee SF 078197			
Location				
Unit Letter J : 1650 Feet From The South Lis	ne and 1560 Feet From The East			
Line of Section 8 Township 29N Range	101/			
Cane of a control of the control of	10V , NMPM, San Juan Co			
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	L GAS			
Meridian Oil Inc.	PO Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499			
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingness Gas or Dry Gas X  El Paso Natural Gas Company	PO Box 4280, Farmington, NM 87499			
If well produces oil or liquids, Unit Sec. Twp. Rgs.	is gas actually connected? #hen			
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:			
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.				
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION AND 1989			
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have APPROVED				
been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	BY BRICHNAT BIGNED BY FRNIE BUSCH			
	TITLEDEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #3			
San Danking	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.			
Regulatory Affairs M	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deer well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the devi tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.			
March 1, 1989	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for a able on new and recompleted wells.			
(Date)	Fill out only Sections I. II. III. and VI for changes of or well name or number, or transporter or other such change of cond.			

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in mui completed wells.

## WE' LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATIO" PLAT

		All distances must be i	from the outer boundaries	Section.	
Operator Meridian	Oil Inc.		Lease NYE	(SF-078197	) Well No.
Unit Letter J	Section 8	Township 29-N	Range 10-W	County SAN JU	AN
Actual Footage Loc 1650	ation of Well:	SOUTH line and	1560	et from the EAST	line
Ground Level Elev. 5825	Producing For Fruitland	mation	Aztec Fruitland		Dedicated Acreage: 151.76
<ul><li>2. If more the interest ar</li><li>3. If more that</li></ul>	an one lease is nd royalty). un one lease of d	dedicated to the wel	l, outline each and ide	or hachure marks on the entify the ownership the have the interests of	ereof (both as to work
Yes Yes			of consolidation		
No allowat forced-poor	i necessary.) de will be assignd ling, or otherwise)	ed to the well until al or until a non-standar	l interests have been	ctually been consolidated (by common interests, has been	munitization, unitizati
	 	SHOW DOAL CO	EPLETION 12-1		CERTIFICATION
		SECTION 8		Name Peggy B Position Regulat Company	ertify that the information of ein is true and complete to knowledge and belief.  Tradfield  ory Affairs  n Oil Inc.  , 1989
	R	MAROS 1989 MAROS 1989 DIL CON. DIV	SF-078197	bate Surveyr  JULI  Hegisteres P  antivor Land	Y 16, 1974 rotessional Engineer Curveyor

2010

500

1000

0 330 600 96 1320 1570 1080 2310 2840